
PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

DESCRIPT ION &  FEATURES

APPL ICAT ION

STORAGE

ALSAN®  RS Color Additive
PRODUCT # See Below

ALSAN RS Color Additive is mixed with ALSAN RS 287 Color Finish Base and ALSAN RS 289 
Textured Base unpigmented resins. ALSAN RS Color Additive is supplied in pre-measured 
1.5 kg pouches. *Special colors are available upon request with required batch minimum.

www .sopr ema.us
310 Quadral Drive, Wadsworth, Ohio 44281
Toll Free: (800) 356-3521 | Tel: (330) 334-0066

One pre-measured pouch of ALSAN RS Color Additive is required for each 8.5 kg container
of ALSAN RS 287 Color Finish Base and 13.5 kg container of ALSAN RS 289 

 

Textured Base. ALSAN RS Color Additive should be thoroughly mixed into the Base 
resin prior to pouring off, batch mixing or catalyzing. The applicator is responsible 

 

for ensuring conditions are appropriate to proceed with proper application methods.
Refer to ALSAN RS 287 Color Finish Base and ALSAN RS 289 Textured Base product 

 

data sheets for additional information regarding mixing, application and use.

Always store closed pouches in cool, ventilated and dry locations away from 
heat and oxidizing agents. Do not store in direct sunlight or in temperatures 
below 32°F (0°C) or above 77°F (25°C). Approximate shelf life is twelve months 
from date of shipment when properly stored, sealed and unmixed.

Q
U

IC
K

 FA
C

T
S UNIT SIZE

(kg)

1.5

PD10346 - REV. 004621

COLOR ADDITIVE
ALSAN® RS

COLOR ADDITIVE COLOR OPTIONS

AC-101

AC-102

AC-103

AC-104

AC-105

AC-106

AC-107

AC-108

AC-109

AC-110

AC-111

AC-112

AC-113

AC-114

Signal White

Light Grey

Pebble Grey

Window Grey

Stone Grey

Beige

Terra Cotta

�7�U�D�I�º�F���<�H�O�O�R�Z

Pale Green

�7�U�D�I�º�F���*�U�H�H�Q

�7�U�D�I�º�F���%�O�X�H

�7�U�D�I�º�F���5�H�G

�7�U�D�I�º�F���%�O�D�F�N

�7�U�D�I�º�F���*�U�H�\���%

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

0.89

56.2

112.1

34.8

33.8

19.0

52.1

27.9

81.3

43.4

30.5

38.1

64.9

-0.8

1.8

0.837

0.486

0.326

0.318

0.204

0.456

0.273

0.669

0.391

0.293

0.351

0.550

0.048

0.069

�3�5�2�'�8�&�7���� �5�$�/�����&�2�/�2�5���1�$�0�( �6�5
�&�2�2�/���5�2�2�)���5�$�7�,�1�*

�7�( �6�5�,

9003 

7035 

7032 

7040 

7030 

1001 

2001 

1023 

6021 

6024 

5017 

3020 

9017 

7043 


