

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION & FEATURES

ALSAN RS Color Additive is mixed with ALSAN RS 287 Color Finish Base and ALSAN RS 289 Textured Base unpigmented resins. ALSAN RS Color Additive is supplied in pre-measured 1.5 kg pouches. *Special colors are available upon request with required batch minimum.

STORAGE

Always store closed pouches in cool, ventilated and dry locations away from heat and oxidizing agents. Do not store in direct sunlight or in temperatures below 32°F (0°C) or above 77°F (25°C). Approximate shelf life is twelve months from date of shipment when properly stored, sealed and unmixed.



One pre-measured pouch of ALSAN RS Color Additive is required for each 8.5 kg container of ALSAN RS 287 Color Finish Base and 13.5 kg container of ALSAN RS 289 Textured Base. ALSAN RS Color Additive should be thoroughly mixed into the Base resin prior to pouring off, batch mixing or catalyzing. The applicator is responsible for ensuring conditions are appropriate to proceed with proper application methods. Refer to ALSAN RS 287 Color Finish Base and ALSAN RS 289 Textured Base product data sheets for additional information regarding mixing, application and use.



QUICK FACTS	UNIT SIZE (kg)			
	1.5			

COLOR ADDITIVE COLOR OPTIONS						
PRODUCT #	COLOD NAME	RAL#	COOL ROOF RATING			
	COLOR NAME		SR	TE	SRI	
AC-101	Signal White	9003	0.837	0.89	112.1	
AC-102	Light Grey	7035	0.486	0.89	56.2	
AC-103	Pebble Grey	7032	0.326	0.89	34.8	
AC-104	Window Grey	7040	0.318	0.89	33.8	
AC-105	Stone Grey	7030	0.204	0.89	19.0	
AC-106	Beige	1001	0.456	0.89	52.1	
AC-107	Terra Cotta	2001	0.273	0.89	27.9	
AC-108	Traffic Yellow	1023	0.669	0.89	81.3	
AC-109	Pale Green	6021	0.391	0.89	43.4	
AC-110	Traffic Green	6024	0.293	0.89	30.5	
AC-111	Traffic Blue	5017	0.351	0.89	38.1	
AC-112	Traffic Red	3020	0.550	0.89	64.9	
AC-113	Traffic Black	9017	0.048	0.89	-0.8	
AC-114	Traffic Grey B	7043	0.069	0.89	1.8	

